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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #:
 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

20.4

22.83

41.34

26.38
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Option for COM/COL :   

Description

This chair shows off design with an international approach,

focusing on the ergonomics of the form, ensuring a careful

look, one with character. We have given the body the shape

of a shell, producing it in expanded polyurethane. Iola hints at

fashion but comes across as a modern classic.
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